IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

_

Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km
Pre-Final 26-01-2014 09:59 . ......
Race (15 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(98) Francisco Orfao
1 57.648 +4.571 13:03:04.471
2 56.355 +3.278 13:04:00.826
3 54,768 +1.691 13:04:55.594
4 54.984 +1.907 13:05:50.578
5 1:00.180 +7.103 13:06:50.758
6 53.591 +0.514 13:07:44.349
7 53.077 - 13:08:37.426
8 53.122 +0.045 13:09:30.548
9 53.806 +0.729 13:10:24.354
10 58.405 +5.328 13:11:22.759
11 53.417 +0.340 13:12:16.176
12 54.574 +1.497 13:13:10.750
13 54613 +1.536 13:14:05.363
14 54,111 +1.034 13:14:59.474
15 54.569 +1.492 13:15:54.043
(99) Pedro Mendes
1 58.468 +4.222 13:03:05.215
2 56.457 +2.211 13:04:01.672
3 55.635 +1.389 13:04:57.307
4 54.246 - 13:05:51.553
5 54.396 +0.150 13:06:45.949
6 54,330 +0.084 13:07:40.279
7 54.478 +0.232 13:08:34.757
8 54.446 +0.200 13:09:29.203
9 54.661 +0.415 13:10:23.864
10 55.851 +1.605 13:11:19.715
11 54.860 +0.614 13:12:14.575
12 1:21.953 +27.707 13:13:36.528
13 57.227 +2.981 13:14:33.755
14 55.163 +0.917 13:15:28.918
15 55.647 +1.401 13:16:24.565
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